
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS

Almeda 
Derla 

almsderla@gmail.com

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 

American 
Guaranteed 
Roofing & 
Const., In 

American Guaranteed 
Roofing & Const., In 

Perry 
Sarkinen 

bids@a-built.com 3604488025 
A-Built
Construction

A-Built Construction

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

plan center 

Les Buntting bunttinginc@comcast.net
425 309-
5604 

Buntting Inc. GC 

Chharith 
Oeun 

chharith@oeunprime.com 4259029921 Oeun Prime LLC 
government Prime 
Contractor (general) 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 

Danilo 
Martinez 

danilo8208@gmail.com 3606490707 SFWP LLC construction 

Deck Replacement at Emerson Apartments
Contract #DW2402231

Plan Holders List as of 04/25/24



Darin 
Niskanen 

Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 

Deck 
Replacement 
at Emerson 
Apartments 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative Builders Inc 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com
513-666-
3354

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

None 

dodge data dodge.docs@construcion.com 8777849556 dodge and data dodge and data 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.docs@construction.com 05136663354 
Company 
Information 

Company Information 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Dmytrii 
Lytvynenko 

groupdl.wa@gmail.com 2065499636 Group DL LLC Group DL LLC 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

Jesus 
Hernandez 

Jhconstructionandsons@gmail.com 5092642050 
JH Construction 
and Sons,LLC 

General Construction 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Marita 
Levanen 

marita@merratek.com 3608526219 merratek General Contractor 

Alpha 
Developers, 
LLC 

mbaraza@alphadevelopersllc.com 4255770123 
Alpha 
Developers, LLC 

Alpha Developers, LLC 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 4258705365 General Contractor 



Martha L. 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 Construction 
Bid Source 

plan room 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services LLC 

Pavel A 
Pikalov 

paulpikalov@yahoo.com 2533325233 StroyCo Construction 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

other 

Alex 
Lavorato 

plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com 4255336534 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

GC 

Eric Leal ppl.remodel@gmail.com 4259712245 
PAL Properties 
LLC 

Remodel/Design/General 
Contractor 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Randy B Randahl@irishbrothersllc.com 2533126414 
Irish Brothers 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure Inc 

ALPHA 
DEVELOPERS 
LLC 

rjerez@alphadevelopersllc.com 14255770123 
Alpha 
Developers, LLC 

Alpha Developers, LLC 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 2069313555 roofing
PINEDO 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 



Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 3024501923 

North America 
Procurement 
Council Inc., 
PBC 

Business 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 
Accord 
Contractors 

Accord Contractors 

todd todd.gcillc@gmail.com 12533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

Anastasiia 
Topov 

topovanastasiia@yahoo.com 2068598196 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 9179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge Research & 
consulting 


